CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

JULY DRAW 2022 WINNERS

1st Prize
2nd Prize
3rd Prize
4th Prize
5th Prize
6th Prize
7th Prize
8th Prize
9th Prize
10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize

20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

91323
90683
91426
76513
82565
85282
91309
84329
89569
90934
75796
82671
77875
87173
91522
76748
89134
91555
83664

82215
90953
80729
89141
86854
90134
75697
92081
74672
81250
77314

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM
ADRIAN BARRY ST. SENANS
SHANE & ANNE KELLEHER DROMIN/ATHLACCA
PAT MORAN ST. KIERANS
TOM SHANAHAN CRECORA
CIARAN CROWE PATRICKSWELL
NIAMH FOLEY CAPPAGH
JIMMY FEANE BRUREE
JERRY ENGLISH CROOM
ANDREW O SHAUGHNESSY KILMALLOCK
DENIS ENRIGHT CLUB Limerick Dublin
DECLAN MOYLAN SNR CLAUGHAUN
CATRIONA WHITE RATHKEALE
MARTIN LEWIS GALTEE GAELS
MARY O SULLIVAN ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
BILLY POWER GARRYSPILLANE

MARIE & DONAL O'CALLAGHAN
MAR MULLANE
JEANETTE FOSTER

CAHERCONLISH/CAHERLINE
COMMUNITY COUNCIL

MICHAEL DILLANE
AOIFE SHANAHAN
EAMON & MARY DEVITT
MARGARET O KEEFFE
MOSSIE CURTIN
GERALDINE KINAHAN
DARRAGH & SHEILA O'DWYER
PATRICK DONNELLAN
CON FLYNN

PAT VAUGHAN JNR.
PATRICK O'DONOVAN

DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD
CLUB Limerick Chicago
FEDAMORE

Caherline

GLIN

MONAGEA
MUNGRET ST. PAULS
FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
TEMPLEGLANTINE
NA PIARSAIGH
CAPPAMORE

ABBEY SARSFIELDS
ST. SENANS
Caherline
NEWCASTLEWEST




