CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

JULY DRAW 2022 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	91323	ADRIAN BARRY	ST. SENANS
2nd Prize	€3,000	90683	SHANE & ANNE KELLEHER	DROMIN/ATHLACCA
3rd Prize	€2,000	91426	PAT MORAN	ST. KIERANS
4th Prize	€1,000	76513	TOM SHANAHAN	CRECORA
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	82565	CIARAN CROWE	PATRICKSWELL
6th Prize	€500	85282	NIAMH FOLEY	CAPPAGH
7th Prize	€500	91309	JIMMY FEANE	BRUREE
8th Prize	€500	84329	JERRY ENGLISH	CROOM
9th Prize	€500	89569	ANDREW O SHAUGHNESSY	KILMALLOCK
10th Prize	€250	90934	DENIS ENRIGHT	CLUB Limerick Dublin
11th Prize	€250	75796	DECLAN MOYLAN SNR	CLAUGHAUN
12th Prize	€250	82671	CATRIONA WHITE	RATHKEALE
13th Prize	€250	77875	MARTIN LEWIS	GALTEE GAELS
14th Prize	€100	87173	MARY O SULLIVAN	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
15th Prize	€100	91522	BILLY POWER	GARRYSPILLANE
16th Prize	€100	76748	MARIE & DONAL O'CALLAGHAN	DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD
17th Prize	€100	89134	MAR MULLANE	CLUB Limerick Chicago
18th Prize	€100	91555	JEANETTE FOSTER	FEDAMORE
19th Prize	€100	83664	CAHERCONLISH/CAHERLINE COMMUNITY COUNCIL	Caherline
20th Prize	€100	82215	MICHAEL DILLANE	GLIN
21st Prize	€100	90953	AOIFE SHANAHAN	MONAGEA
22nd Prize	€100	80729	EAMON & MARY DEVITT	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
23rd Prize	€100	89141	MARGARET O KEEFFE	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
24th Prize	€100	86854	MOSSIE CURTIN	TEMPLEGLANTINE
25th Prize	€100	90134	GERALDINE KINAHAN	NA PIARSAIGH
26th Prize	€100	75697	DARRAGH & SHEILA O'DWYER	CAPPAMORE
27th Prize	€100	92081	PATRICK DONNELLAN	ABBEY SARSFIELDS
28th Prize	€100	74672	CON FLYNN	ST. SENANS
29th Prize	€100	81250	PAT VAUGHAN JNR.	Caherline
30th Prize	€100	77314	PATRICK O'DONOVAN	NEWCASTLEWEST